2024 Kvalifikacia / Samonabijacia puska / Kategéria Standard
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Priezvisko

Duréo
Gubo
Beca
Martisek
Purgat
Surovy
Kudélka
Blaskovic
Komorowski
Feckanic
Purgatovd
Stojkovic
Horvath
Andelek
Kirth
Téth
Geric
Figa
Gabor
Jurkacek
Prokop
Kndpek
Rosik
Azér
Komorowski
Ondrovic
Simekova

Meno
Igor
Marek
Pavol
Peter
Stanislav
Jan
Peter
Mario
Henrich
Vasil
Jana
Roman
Marek
Milan
Rébert
Jan
Karol
Jozef
Branislav
Pavol
Jozef
Jozef
Michal
Marian
Tom3as
Jozef
Zuzana

Nar
1958
1981
1967
1967
1966
1963
1987
1993
1957
1993
1963
1994
1983
1967
1972
1953
1978
1981
1958
1957
1974
1948
1985
1965
1992
1978
1980

Klub
KWZ-012-BA
KWZz-097-BA
KVvzZ-030-KE
KWwZ-077-BA
KWwz-006-BA
KWwZz-017-BA
KVwvZ-030-KE
KWz-002-BA
KWwZz-006-BA
KVwvZ-030-KE
KWz-001-BA
KWZz-063-BA
KVWWZ-069-BA
KWwz-008-BA
KWwz-077-BA
KVWwZ-006-BA
KWZz-063-BA
KVwz-051-BB
KVWvZ-051-BB
KWZ-111-BA
KWz-088-TT
KVWvZ-051-BB
KVwz-051-BB
KWvZ-091-NR
KVWwZ-006-BA
KVwz-008-BA
KWz-002-BA

PO1
271
244

257
253
253

254
257

244
245
210
264
221
224
231
247
254

255
255
239
230
235
238

P02
275
262

265
262
266

246
243

266
255
248
234
230
255
251

231

234
232

239

PO3
256
255
258
259
254
248
210
253
235
199
229
248

238
235

229
232
199

P04
260
261
248

260
231
264
258
258
225
210
250
244

252
235

200
234

227
249
232
229

PO5

266

244
221
252

260
245
235

P06

253

238
252
270

204
233
247

P07

268

256

232

P08

261

247

258

P09
269

259

245
204
267
244
239
260
246
253
248
251

234
228

P10

3NV
815
789
787
783
776
767
767
765
758
757
754
753
752
744
743
738
733
729
727
722
720
719
717
716
716
704
696



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Musak
Koren
Kloucek
Simo
Parizek
Kurnota
Cingel
Mikus
Algayer
Stojkovic
Bercacin
Parajka
Kvanta
Orihel
Loch
Palocko
Dargaj
Zacharda
Stromp
Matulak
Garajova
Kravec
Kvaka
Dolnik
Hucko
Kovac
Stofira
Bartovic
Machalikova
Krajcovic

lvan
Stefan
Dusan
lvan
Peter
FrantiSek
Martin
Lubos
Huba
Patrik
Peter
Jozef
Michal
Ivan
Miroslav
Tom3as
Roébert
Karol
Gabriel
Andrej
Lucia
Martin
Martin
Igor
Karol
Milan
Jozef
Lubomir
Zuzana
Tomas

1977
1990
1956
1966
1958
1985
1974
1963
1976
1978
1948
1953
1965
1952
1966
1992
1976
1973
1969
1981
1982
1990
1992
1985
1956
1969
1964
1972
1976
1986

KVWvZ-051-BB
KvvZ-051-BB
KVvZ-001-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KVvzZ-001-BA
KVWvZ-069-BA
KVWvZ-063-BA
KVvzZ-001-BA
KVvZ-063-BA
KVWvZ-063-BA
KVvZ-003-BA
KVvZ-063-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KVvzZ-006-BA
KwZz-014-BB
KWZ-024-PO
KVvZ-116-KE
KWwZz-077-BA
KVWvZ-034-KE
KVvzZ-001-BA
KVWvZ-097-BA
KVWvZ-097-BA
KVvZ-116-KE
KVvZ-001-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KVvZ-088-TT
KVvZ-008-BA
KVWvZ-001-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KWwZz-012-BA

217
196
202
218
256
221
219
239
169
137
177

163

253

132

174

142

136
141

236
200
229

228
220
208
197
201

93

110

151

169

143

213
213
187
223

214

231

192
217

180

225
214
221

222

191

201

165

266
174

180

265

236
213

235

191

131

241

232

180

264

209

217

260
239

232

134

215
257

252
257

184

182

225
194
218
189
213
179
213
161
207

263
190

165

261
259
257
250

694
687
686
681
668
668
662
661
660
619
609
559
529
527
517
512
496
463
416
343
340
322
316
301
284
265
261
259
257
250



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Hutar
Bilka
Sojka
Mecka
Novotny
Ziskay
Vitéz
Varsanyi
Krajfiansky
Kurec

Rék
StrieZenec
Benkovsky
Sebény
Komada

Stanislav
Martin
Matej
Jan
Frantisek
Tomas
Milan
Pavel
Peter
Michal
Peter
Patrik
Stefan
Alexander
Martin

1952
1982
1985
1965
1965
1980
1954
1971
1967
1984
1985
1989
1986
1961
1977

KVWvZ-088-TT
KVvzZ-097-BA
KwvZ-051-BB
KVWvZ-097-BA
KvvZ-051-BB
KVvZ-106-BA
KVWvZ-014-BB
KVvZ-097-BA
KVWvZ-001-BA
KVWvZ-051-BB
KvvZ-051-BB
KVWvZ-097-BA
KVWvZ-106-BA
KvvZ-051-BB
KwvZ-051-BB

249
243
226
226
210
174
167
153
151
69

230

219

185

224

193

249
243
230
226
226
224
219
210
193
185
174
167
153
151

69
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Priezvisko

Vrbovsky
Gubo
Beca
Martisek
Haramia
Zigray
Dano
Kudélka
Duréo
Paluk
Slastan
Horvath
Feckanic
Figa
Purgat
Simekova
Musak
Polak
Jurkacek
Purgatova
Blaskovi¢
Knapek
Varsanyi
Komorowski
Mikus
Gabor
Azér

Meno
Lubos
Marek
Pavol
Peter
Stanislav
Ondrej
Milan
Peter
Igor
Karol
Peter
Marek
Vasil
Jozef
Stanislav
Zuzana
lvan
Eduard
Pavol
Jana
Mario
Jozef
Pavel
Tomas
Lubos
Branislav
Marian

Nar
1974
1981
1967
1967
1964
1981
1950
1987
1958
1972
1975
1983
1993
1981
1966
1980
1977
1973
1957
1963
1993
1948
1971
1992
1963
1958
1965

Klub
KWZz-001-BA
KWZ-097-BA
KVvZ-030-KE
KWwz-077-BA
KVWWZ-069-BA
KWZz-103-TT
KWz-002-BA
KVwvZ-030-KE
KWZz-012-BA
KWZ-111-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KWZz-069-BA
KVvzZ-030-KE
KVWvZ-051-BB
KWwZz-006-BA
KWz-002-BA
KVWvZ-051-BB
KWZz-069-BA
KWZ-111-BA
KVWwZ-001-BA
KWz-002-BA
KVwz-051-BB
KWZ-097-BA
KWwz-006-BA
KWZz-001-BA
KVWvZ-051-BB
KWZ-091-NR

PO1
274
272

272
273

257
252
270
251

249
251

255

250
213
262

253
230
240
239

P02
272
274

267
240

261
260
265
245

255

268

252

256

249

243

244

227

P03
277
273
272
270
263
265
274
265
271

272

236

250

254

228
266

230
231
243

228

P04
273
260
276

273
264
262
265
256
261
246
265
232

268
262

246
260
253
185

263
254
245

234

P05

266

267

260

231

245

242
218

243
251

P06

268

271

269

267

256

255
258

252
242

P07

259

270

258

243

P08

263

260

260

254

P09
247

264
267

262
268
254
234
261

241
244

232

242
244

248

P10

3NV
824
819
811
809
809
803
803
800
794
789
789
788
779
778
774
774
764
761
761
759
759
759
751
750
737
735
732



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Ondrovic
Komorowski
Simo
Lipovsky
Rosik
Hutar
Parizek
Stojkovic
Palocko
Simansky
Andelek
Loch
Oravec
DobSovi¢
Koren
Tauber
Novotny
Usak
Vitéz
Kla€man
Miskovic
Bartovic
Rék
Sebény
StrieZenec
Pavco
Dolnik
Buttko
Ziskay
Kravec

Jozef
Henrich
Ivan
Eduard
Michal
Sebastian
Peter
Patrik
Tomas
Miroslav
Milan
Miroslav
Juraj
Denis
Stefan
Miroslav
FrantiSek
Frantisek
Milan
Rastislav
Roébert
Lubomir
Peter
Alexander
Patrik
Jozef
Igor
Jozef
Tom3as
Martin

1978
1957
1966
1952
1985
2006
1958
1978
1992
1959
1967
1966
1962
1978
1990
1959
1965
1960
1954
1975
1979
1972
1985
1961
1989
1974
1985
1961
1980
1990

KVvZ-008-BA
KVvZ-006-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KVWvZ-002-BA
KVvZ-051-BB
KVvzZ-088-TT
KVvZ-001-BA
KVWvZ-063-BA
Kwvz-024-PO
KVWvZ-069-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
Kvvz-014-BB
KVWvZ-002-BA
KVWvZ-088-TT
KvvZ-051-BB
KWvZ-103-TT
KVWvZ-051-BB
KVvzZ-001-BA
KwZz-014-BB
KVWvZ-001-BA
KVvzZ-011-BA
KVWvZ-001-BA
KVWvZ-051-BB
KvvZ-051-BB
KVWvZ-097-BA
KWZ-011-BA
KVvzZ-001-BA
KWwZz-011-BA
KVvZ-106-BA
KVvZ-097-BA

246
197
202
229

197
125

261
250
239

220

221

180

161

222
229
222

209

208

252
253

254

170

238
255
224
225

200

204
176

238

100

167

247
251
228
243
218

232
217

244
196

81

86

238

142

222

219

180
106
262

213
195

236

240

264

184

251

267

267

216
218

249
157

217

170

145

731
728
693
690
688
667
645
601
534
513
503
503
498
434
400
390
262
253
251
238
221
217
213
195
180
170
170
161
145
142



58 Fulla Jakub 1991 KVvZ-008-BA 136 136
59 Kirth Peter 1968 KWZ-077-BA 112 112
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Priezvisko
Kudélka
Kirth
Vrbovsky
Beca
Gubo
Haramia
Hutar
Zigray
Nagy
Polak
Varsanyi
Musak
Usak
Feckanic
Andelek
Ondrovic
Dargaj
Kirth
Kirth
Dobsovic
Basar
Gabor
Benkovsky
Matulak
Lipovsky
Kvaka
Sojka

Meno
Peter
Roébert
Lubos
Pavol
Marek
Stanislav
Stanislav
Ondrej
Gabriel
Eduard
Pave
Ivan
FrantiSek
Vasil
Milan
Jozef
Roébert
Rébert
Peter
Denis
Peter
Branislav
Stefan
Andrej
Eduard
Martin
Matej

Nar
1987
1972
1974
1967
1981
1964
1952
1981
1984
1973
1971
1977
1960
1993
1967
1978
1976
1991
1989
1978
1987
1958
1986
1981
1952
1992
1985

Klub
KVvZ-030-KE
KWz-077-BA
KWZz-001-BA
KVvZ-030-KE
KWZz-097-BA
KWZ-069-BA
KWZ-088-TT
KWZz-103-TT
KVwz-051-BB
KVWWZ-069-BA
KWZz-097-BA
KVwz-051-BB
KVWwZ-001-BA
KVvZ-030-KE
KWwZ-008-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KVvZ-116-KE
KWwz-077-BA
KWwZ-077-BA
KWwz-088-TT
KWwz-077-BA
KVWvZ-051-BB
KVWwZ-106-BA
KWZz-001-BA
KVWwZ-002-BA
KVvZ-116-KE
KVwz-051-BB

PO1

283
273

268
264

269

220

224

254

256

212
194

P02

279
280

278

270
276

266

209

247

276

240

208
207

P03
282
275
278
272
262
273
269
244

266
242

219
245

242

255

251
256

194

P04
292
278
277
279
271
267
265
229

261
254

262
226

239

268

238
214

198

PO5

265

272
276

254
259

220

P06 P07

287
261

275

264

274

267

260 250
243
266

237
180

274

P08

279

279

245

263

271

206

P09

284
275

272
253
259
253

243
238
241
234

P10

3NV
861
846
835
830
824
810
810
808
803
801
775
769
752
751
741
735
537
523
496
489
470
457
420
401
392
386
274



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Martisek
Loch
Kurec
Krajcovic
Cérsky
Gazdik
Bilka
Michelsz
Krajfiansky
Koren
Pavco
Fulla
Ohajda
Fondrk
Cinge

Peter
Miroslav
Michal
Tom3as
Daniel
Ladislav
Martin
Boris
Peter
Stefan
Jozef
Rébert
Roman
Miroslav
Martin

1967
1966
1984
1986
1978
1974
1982
1971
1967
1990
1974
1968
1974
1985
1974

KWZ-077-BA
Kvvz-014-BB
KwvZ-051-BB
KWZ-012-BA
KVvz-012-BA
KwvZ-051-BB
KVWvZ-097-BA
KVvZ-099-NR
KVWvZ-001-BA
KVWvZ-051-BB
KVvzZ-011-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KVWvZ-051-BB
KVvzZ-011-BA
KVvZ-063-BA

223

199

185

159

258
252

231
224

189

165

261

248

240

218

118

261
258
252
248
240
231
224
223
218
199
189
185
165
159
118



